MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 143HF

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Amico LK/LX/GL DT 50
Amico Sport DT 50
Area 51 50
Area 51 50
Classic 50
Gulliver Air (LHO00) 50
Gulliver Lc (LH040) 50
Habana 50
Habana Custom (PKO01/PKE10) 50
Mc Gulliver 50
Mojito 2T Hiper2 (TFOOO/TFAO0Q) 50
Mojito Custom 2T (PKE10/PKD10) 50
Mojito RetrAz 2T (PKOOO/PKDOO) 50
Rally Air DT (MDOOO/MDHO00) 50
Rally Lc DD (MDAOO) 50
Rally Lc DD (MDAOQO) 50
Rally Lc DT (MDA10) 50
SR Air (GP/LBI/LF) 50
SR Ditech (RLB10) 50
SR Ditech E2 (RLD10) 50
SR H20 Racing/Sport (RLAO) 50
SR H20 Racing/Sport (RLA1) 50
SR Liquid Coled (LC) 50
SR Netscaper AIR DT 50
SR R Factory Ditech (VFAQO) 50
SR R Factory Hiper2 (VFDOO) 50
SR R Factory IE Purejet (VFBO0O) 50

ANNI

1992 - 1998
1992 - 1998
1998 - 2000
1998 - 2000
1992 - 1999
1995 - 2000
1995 - 2000
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2000
2004 - 2008
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1994 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1996 - 1999
1993 - 1996
2000 - 2004
2003 - 2004
2000 - 2004
2000 - 2004
1994 - 1996
1997 - 1999
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2015

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113644
AP8113644
AP8113644
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638




APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

SR R H20 2T E4 (KLAOO)

SR R Hiper2 (VFDO0O0)

SR R REPLICA H20 2T E4 (KLAOO)

SR Racing LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
SR Racing LC DT (MZ010)

SR Sport AIR DT

SR Stealth LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
SR Stealth LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
SR Street H20 Hiper2 (TEAQQ)

SR Street Purejet (TEO0O)

SR WWW / WWW CAT. (LYOOO/LYHO0O0)
Scarabeo 2T DD (PF010/PFG10)
Scarabeo 2T DD (PF010/PFG10)
Scarabeo 2T DT (LE/T/PFO0/PFGO00)
Scarabeo 2T TT (HS)

Scarabeo 4T / Rst 4T (TGOOO/TGAO00/TGBO00)
Scarabeo 4T 4V (TGEOO)

Scarabeo Ditech (SCAQ0)

Scarabeo Street 2T DD (PFG10)

Scarabeo Street 2T DD (PFG10)

Scarabeo Street 2T DT (PFG00/THOO0)
Scarabeo Street 2T Hiper2 (THEQO)
Scarabeo Street Rst 2T Hiper2 (THGO00)
Sonic

Sonic GP LC (PB010/TLAOQO)

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

Leonardo

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
150
150

2018 - 2018
2005 - 2015
2019 - 2019
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
2003 - 2012
2003 - 2012
1997 - 2001
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1993 - 1999
1993 - 1997
2003 - 2010
2009 - 2009
2001 - 2004
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2005
2005 - 2006
2006 - 2009
1998 - 2007
1998 - 2008
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1998
1996 - 1996
1996 - 1998

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

AP8213571
AP8113638
AP8213571
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113644
AP8113644
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113644
AP8113644
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638
AP8113638




BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
GARELLI
GARELLI
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA

491 GT/Ssport/Racing
491 RR

491 RR

491 ST

K2/K2 Lc

Naked

Pepe / Pepe LX

K2

Naked

Pepe LX

Adiva

Velvet/Velvet Touring
Adiva

Velvet/Velvet Touring
Velvet / Dusk
ARK/ARK LC DD
ARK/ARK LC DD/DT
Chrono

Eikon

Eikon

Quadra

Tempo 16

FIA2

Panther

Easy Moving

ICE

Runner DT

Runner FL (C36200)

Runner Poggiali (C36200)

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
125
125
150
150
400
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
50
50
50
50
50

1997 - 1999
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2006
2003 - 0000
1998 - 1999
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2007
1999 - 2001
2002 - 2002
1999 - 2006
2001 - 2004
1999 - 2007
2001 - 2004
1999 - 2007
2003 - 2004
1996 - 2009
1996 - 2012
1996 - 1999
1999 - 2003
1999 - 2003
1996 - 1999
1999 - 0000
2000 - 2002
2001 - 2002
1995 - 1996
2001 - 2005
1997 - 1998
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
R44520081A0
2525240000
2525240000
2525240000
2525240000
2525240000
2525240000
2525240000
ND

ND

647172
647172
647172
647172
647172




GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ITALJET
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI

Runner Purejet / Race (C36100)
Runner SP DD

Stalker DD

Stalker DT

Stalker Hiper2

Storm

Storm

Typhoon

Typhoon E2

Typhoon X

Typhoon XR

Typhoon X

Typhoon XR

SFX

SGX Sky

SH Scoopy Fifty

SXR

X8RS / X8RX

SH

Formula

Ciak

Ciak Master 4T

Ciak Master Euro 2
Ciak Master Euro 2.3
Ciak Mono Euro 2

Ciak Mono Euro 2.3
Ciak TD

F10 Jet Line/ Rst./ E1 / Kat.
F12 Phantom Air Eurol

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
50
50
50
50
50
100
125
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

2002 - 2004
1999 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
2003 - 2004
1993 - 1995
1996 - 1997
1994 - 1997
2001 - 2010
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2000
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1996 - 1996
1997 - 2001
1996 - 2001
1998 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1996 - 2000
1995 - 1996
1999 - 2002
2005 - 2009
2006 - 2007
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2005
2000 - 2001
1994 - 2005
1999 - 2000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
06455GBY910
06455GBY910
06455GBY910
06455GBY910
06455GBY910
06455GBY910
3499074
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200




MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

MBK

F12 Phantom LC Eurol

F12 Phantom LC Eurol

F12 Phantom LC Twin Disks
F12 Phantom LC Twin Disks
F12 Phantom R LC

F12 Phantom Rst Air Euro 2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro 2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro 2.3
F12 Phantom Rst LC Euro2

F12 Phantom Rst.
F12 Phantom Rst.
F12 Phantom Rst.
F12 Phantom Rst.
F12 Phantom Rst.
F12 Phantom Rst.
F12 Phantom Rst.

Ciak
Ciak
F12 Phantom DD
F12 Phantom DD
F12 Phantom DT

Air E2 (ZIM46)
Air Eurol

Air Euro2

LC Eurol (ZIM47)
LC Eurol (ZIM47)
LC Euro2 (ZJM48)
LC Euro2 (ZJM48)

Ciak / Ciak Master / Rst E2

Ciak Master E3
F18 Warrior

Ciak / Ciak Master / Rst E2

F18 Warrior
Ciak Master E3
Booster Rocket
Booster Track

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
125
125
125
150
150
200
50
50

1999 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1998 - 1998
1998 - 1998
2007 - 2008
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2006 - 0000
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2001 - 2002
2002 - 2002
2002 - 2002
1999 - 0000
1999 - 0000
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
1999 - 0000
2000 - 2005
2006 - 2008
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2005
2000 - 2003
2006 - 2008
1997 - 1998
1997 - 1998

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200
11950200

SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000




MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK

MBK
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

CW Booster Spirit
CW R Booster Road

CW RS Booster N.G.

Evolis

Fizz

Flipper

Forte

Nitro

Ovetto

Nitro

Ovetto

Doodo

Doodo

Buxi

Buxy RS
Speedake

Zenith L/LM

NRG DD

NRG DT

NRG DT

NRG Extreme DD
NRG Extreme DT
NRG MC2 DD
NRG MC2 DT
NRG MC2 DT
NRG MC3 DD LC
NRG MC3 DD LC
NRG MC3 DT Air
NRG Purejet

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
125
150
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1996 - 2000
1994 - 1995
1995 - 2000
1992 - 1995
1994 - 1995
1998 - 2002
1994 - 1996
1997 - 2005
1997 - 2000
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997
1995 - 1997
1994 - 1995
1994 - 1996
1994 - 1994
1995 - 1996
1999 - 2001
1999 - 2001
1996 - 2001
1996 - 1997
1998 - 1998
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2003

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

S5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
S5SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
753931
753931
753931
753931
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172




PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
QUADRO
QUADRO
QUADRO
RIZZATO
SUZUK

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

NTT

NTT

Typhoon 2T / E2

Typhoon Benetton
Typhoon Matrtini

Typhoon X-R

Zip Base DT

Zip Base FD DT

Zip Fast Rider

Qooder 4

Quadro D - Quadro 3
Qooder 4

Hacker AT12/Racing/LC
AY Katana AC

AY Katana Ditech

AY Katana LC

UX Zillion

AXis

BW&#039;S

BW&#039;S L

BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Original
BW&#039;S Original E2
BW&#039;S Original E2
BW&#039;S Original SP E2
BW&#039;S R

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
350
350
400
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1994 - 1994
1995 - 1996
2001 - 2004
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997
1998 - 2000
1995 - 1996
1995 - 1996
1993 - 1994
2015 - 2018
2012 - 2015
2019 - 2020
0000 - 0000
1997 - 2000
2005 - 2006
1997 - 2000
1999 - 2000
1995 - 0000
2004 - 2015
2003 - 2004
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2004
2009 - 2015
1997 - 2002
2002 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2002 - 2002
2001 - 2001

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172
647172

ND
59330-35E00-000
59330-35E00-000
59330-35E00-000
59330-35E00-000

S5SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BW&#039;S Spy
BWAa€E™S Bump
CSJogR

NS Aerox

NS Aerox Naked
NS F Aerox 4T

YH Why

YH Why E2

YM Breeze

YN F Neo&#039;s 4T
YN Neo&#039;s
YN Neo&#039;s E2
YQ Aerox /R

YQ Aerox R E2

YN Neo&#039;s
YQ Aerox

XN Teo&#039;s
XN Teo&#039;s

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
100
125
150

1995 - 1998
1997 - 1998
2002 - 2013
2013 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2014 - 2021
1998 - 2009
2003 - 2013
1994 - 1995
2009 - 2021
1997 - 2001
2002 - 2015
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2012
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2003
2000 - 2002
2000 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

S5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
S5SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
5SMFF58110000
SMFF58110000




